Project Summary: Walking Horse Street

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 09/20/2022 - 10/10/2022

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 50 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2023-531 / Walking Horse Street Labor

Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.50
HAUL / Hauling 16.00
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout 16.00
UTLOC / Utility locates 0.50
Grand Total 33.00

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
$16.37 $0.00 $0.00
$523.20 $154.00 $257.92
$574.96 $126.03 $68.57
$20.86 $0.00 $0.00
$1,135.39 $280.03 $326.49

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Cost
$10.11
$174.96
$321.84
$0.00
$506.91

(No Pictures Available)

Total
Cost
$26.48
$1,110.08
$1,091.40
$20.86
$2,248.82
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