

Project Summary: Walking Horse Street

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 09/20/2022 - 10/10/2022

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 50 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2023-531 / Walking Horse Street	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$16.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.11	\$26.48
HAUL / Hauling	16.00	\$523.20	\$154.00	\$257.92	\$0.00	\$174.96	\$1,110.08
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	16.00	\$574.96	\$126.03	\$68.57	\$0.00	\$321.84	\$1,091.40
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.50	\$20.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.86
Grand Total	33.00	\$1,135.39	\$280.03	\$326.49	\$0.00	\$506.91	\$2,248.82

(No Pictures Available)



0 10 20 40 60 80

1 inch = 67 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print:12/19/22 File:C:\project summaries map/Walking Horse Street_2023-531